
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR  

Tiffany Nelson 
TiffanyNelson@pgatourhq.com

TOURNAMENT SERVICES

MANAGER

Kristi Lee Fowlks

KristiLeeFowlks@pgatourhq.com 

SALES MANAGER 

Danielle Russell 

DanielleRussell@pgatourhq.com 

TOURNAMENT OPERATIONS

MANAGER

Blake Kuehner

BlakeKuehner@pgatourhq.com  

NOT CONFIRMED COMMITTEE CHAIR FOR 2018 Tournament Services Intern
Tournament Chairman (PCC) 

Brad East 

OPERATION INTERN

VOLUNTEER SERVICES PLAYER SERVICES SCORING SERVICES OPERATION SERVICES EVENT & SPECTATOR SERVICES
DIVISION CHAIRMAN - VOLUNTEER DIVISION CHAIRMAN - PLAYER DIVISION CHAIRMAN - SCORING DIVISION CHAIRMAN - OPERATION DIVISION CHAIRMAN - EVENT & SPECTATOR

BILL DUSEK LARRY RAY CHRIS MILLER CHRIS FINNERTY Al UNDERHILL (PHX CC MEM)

510-910-1459 (480) 221-3425 623-826-6269 480-747-0790 (651) - 357-5161

gr8cruises@gmail.com Larryaz@me.com letsgoazcardinals@yahoo.com cfinn7@gmail.com aunderhill2010@hotmail.com

AMBASSADOR PROGRAM - 15 CADDIE SERVICES - 5 LONG DRIVE/SHOTLink - 25 GOLF CART SHUTTLES/GOLF CARTS - 20 ADMISSIONS & WILL CALL - 20

Co-Chair: Janet Caldarelli Tom McKenzie Mike Dennis Co-Chair: Greg Owens Co-Chair: Frank Krivas

480-272-5411 916-402-3061 260-414-1279 602-549-2254 602-410-4940

JanetCaldarelli@gmail.com TomGolfArt@aol.com mjdennis02@icloud.com GregOwens1@cox.net fmkrivas@gmail.com

Co-Chair: Scott McNevin (JGAA) Co-Chair: Glen Sterzer Co-Chair: Scott McNevin (JGAA) 

602-571-4225 306-542-8880 602-571-4225

smcnevin@jgaa.org MEDIA  SERVICES - 10 STANDARD BEARERS - 27 gsterzer@gmail.com smcnevin@jgaa.org

Matt Bradford Bob Julien *Marshals and Handicap Shuttling

602-363-8951 616-446-0819 Managing the CART BARN Registration

OFFICE SUPPORT - 10 matthew.bradford@ntrs.com bobjulien@msn.com CORPORATE HOSPITALITY - 45

Kathy Fitzwater Maureen Burns

602-763-6627 MARSHALS - 275 480-495-1304

KathyFitzH2070@gmail.com PLAYER SERVICES - 6 TV SPOTTERS - 21 Co-Chair: Frank Kohler maureen.burns3@gmail.com

Phyl Ray Bill Badgley 602-571-1122

602-770-6176 253-988-1107 flkohler@gmail.com

UNIFORM DISTRIBUTION - 8 phylaz@me.com wbadgley66@gmail.com Co-Chair: Chuck Willkom GOLF EVENTS - 15

Co-Chair: Deb Ewan 406-652-5675 Kathy Fitzwater

209-404-0427 Cew1548@hotmail.com 602-763-6627

debewan54@gmail.com PRACTICE AREA - 17 WALKING SCORERS - 38 KathyFitzH2070@gmail.com

Co-Chair: John Ewan Co-Chair: Rich Kleiner Nan Gordon

209-404-0427 314-503-3132 602-819-1527 SUPPLY DISTRIBUTION - 16

debewan54@gmail.com rich.kleiner@gmail.com gordon.nanr@gmail.com  Mimi Chan HONORARY OBSERVER PROGRAM - 10

Co-Chair: Carl Ross 510-708-8854 Brooks Thiele

719-213-6477 mimiturtle@aol.com 602-318-4902 

VOLUNTEER SERVICES HQ - 13 carlross1942@gmail.com BrooksAZ@earthlink.net

Co-Chair: Gillian Goff 

(775) 771-3074

Worldwingers@netzero.com TRANSPORTATION - 40 SPECIAL  EVENTS - 6

Co-Chair: Micah Uram  Andreas Kraemer OPEN
(816) 679-2167 703-395-5856 OPEN

micah.uram@gmail.com Transportation@Golf-Volunteers.com OPEN

Committees in bold red are CLOSED ADMISSIONS AND WILL CALL GOLF CART SHUTTLES OFFICE SUPPORT TRANSPORTATION

as of APRIL 1 AMBASSADOR PROGRAM GOLF EVENTS PLAYER SERVICES TV SPOTTERS

CADDIE SERVICES HONORARY OBSERVERS PRACTICE AREA UNIFORM DISTRIBUTION 

GOLF CARTS LONG DRIVE/SHOTLink SPECIAL EVENTS VOLUNTEER SERVICES HQ

CORPORATE HOSPITALITY/MILITARY MARSHALS STANDARD BEARERS WALKING SCORERS

COURSE PREP/CONSTRUCTION MEDIA SERVICES SUPPLY DISTRIBUTION
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